
1/26/24, 11:13 AM Earnings - Dayforce

 
Gross Wages
Txbl Benefits

Group Term Life
Adoption

Deferred Comp
Section 125
Other Pretax/Wage Limit

W-2 Wages

Federal Box 1 Soc. Sec. Box 3 & 7 Medicare Box 5

To the right is information which shows your total wages by
W-2 box and the amount of any deferred compensation and/or
other pretax deductions that were subtracted from total
wages to arrive at your W-2 wages.

General instructions for these forms, including an explanation
of the letter codes used in box 12, are available on a
separate document.

007427898801

007427898801

007427898801

X

X

X

 

 

 

2023

2023

2023

203-96-4915

203-96-4915

203-96-4915

72-0542904

72-0542904

72-0542904

Accenture LLP
500 W. Madison Street
20th Floor
Chicago IL 60661

Accenture LLP
500 W. Madison Street
20th Floor
Chicago IL 60661

Accenture LLP
500 W. Madison Street
20th Floor
Chicago IL 60661

Vaidya

Vaidya

Vaidya

Gaurav

Gaurav

Gaurav

207 Morning Glory Drive
Monroe Township NJ 08831
USA

207 Morning Glory Drive
Monroe Township NJ 08831
USA

207 Morning Glory Drive
Monroe Township NJ 08831
USA

187953.10

187953.10

187953.10

187953.10

23908.84

23908.84

23908.84

160200.00

160200.00

160200.00

9932.40

9932.40

9932.40

204929.10

204929.10

204929.10

204929.10

3015.83

3015.83

3015.83

720-542-904/000

720-542-904/000

720-542-904/000

NJ

NJ

NJ

195877.18

195877.18

195877.18

8591.55

8591.55

8591.55

212517.58 212517.58 212517.58
158.00 158.00 158.00

177.60 177.60 177.60

(16976.00)
(7924.08) (7924.08) (7924.08)

160200.00

NJ FLI

NJ FLI

NJ FLI

94.08

94.08

94.08

NJUI WF SW

NJUI WF SW

NJUI WF SW

174.68

174.68

174.68

C

C

C 177.60

177.60

177.60

D

D

D 16976.00

16976.00

16976.00

DD

DD

DD 22948.92

22948.92

22948.92

(44729.10)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



1/26/24, 11:13 AM Earnings - Dayforce

  Gross Wages
Txbl Benefits

Group Term Life
Adoption

Deferred Comp
Section 125
Other Pretax/Wage Limit

W-2 Wages

Federal Box 1 Soc. Sec. Box 3 & 7 Medicare Box 5

To the right is information which shows your total wages by
W-2 box and the amount of any deferred compensation and/or
other pretax deductions that were subtracted from total
wages to arrive at your W-2 wages.

General instructions for these forms, including an explanation
of the letter codes used in box 12, are available on a
separate document.

007427898802

007427898802

007427898802

2023

2023

2023

203-96-4915

203-96-4915

203-96-4915

72-0542904

72-0542904

72-0542904

Accenture LLP
500 W. Madison Street
20th Floor
Chicago IL 60661

Accenture LLP
500 W. Madison Street
20th Floor
Chicago IL 60661

Accenture LLP
500 W. Madison Street
20th Floor
Chicago IL 60661

Vaidya

Vaidya

Vaidya

Gaurav

Gaurav

Gaurav

207 Morning Glory Drive
Monroe Township NJ 08831
USA

207 Morning Glory Drive
Monroe Township NJ 08831
USA

207 Morning Glory Drive
Monroe Township NJ 08831
USA

X

X

X

 

 

 

365-6562-0

365-6562-0

365-6562-0

CA

CA

CA

3350.97

3350.97

3350.97

43.13

43.13

43.13

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     
     

     
     

 
     
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



1/26/24, 11:13 AM Earnings - Dayforce

  Gross Wages
Txbl Benefits

Group Term Life
Adoption

Deferred Comp
Section 125
Other Pretax/Wage Limit

W-2 Wages

Federal Box 1 Soc. Sec. Box 3 & 7 Medicare Box 5

To the right is information which shows your total wages by
W-2 box and the amount of any deferred compensation and/or
other pretax deductions that were subtracted from total
wages to arrive at your W-2 wages.

General instructions for these forms, including an explanation
of the letter codes used in box 12, are available on a
separate document.

007427898803

007427898803

007427898803

2023

2023

2023

203-96-4915

203-96-4915

203-96-4915

72-0542904

72-0542904

72-0542904

Accenture LLP
500 W. Madison Street
20th Floor
Chicago IL 60661

Accenture LLP
500 W. Madison Street
20th Floor
Chicago IL 60661

Accenture LLP
500 W. Madison Street
20th Floor
Chicago IL 60661

Vaidya

Vaidya

Vaidya

Gaurav

Gaurav

Gaurav

207 Morning Glory Drive
Monroe Township NJ 08831
USA

207 Morning Glory Drive
Monroe Township NJ 08831
USA

207 Morning Glory Drive
Monroe Township NJ 08831
USA

X

X

X

 

 

 

060054562

060054562

060054562

NC

NC

NC

5361.56

5361.56

5361.56

234.00

234.00

234.00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     
     

     
     

 
     
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



1/26/24, 11:13 AM Earnings - Dayforce

  Gross Wages
Txbl Benefits

Group Term Life
Adoption

Deferred Comp
Section 125
Other Pretax/Wage Limit

W-2 Wages

Federal Box 1 Soc. Sec. Box 3 & 7 Medicare Box 5

To the right is information which shows your total wages by
W-2 box and the amount of any deferred compensation and/or
other pretax deductions that were subtracted from total
wages to arrive at your W-2 wages.

General instructions for these forms, including an explanation
of the letter codes used in box 12, are available on a
separate document.

007427898804

007427898804

007427898804

2023

2023

2023

203-96-4915

203-96-4915

203-96-4915

72-0542904

72-0542904

72-0542904

Accenture LLP
500 W. Madison Street
20th Floor
Chicago IL 60661

Accenture LLP
500 W. Madison Street
20th Floor
Chicago IL 60661

Accenture LLP
500 W. Madison Street
20th Floor
Chicago IL 60661

Vaidya

Vaidya

Vaidya

Gaurav

Gaurav

Gaurav

207 Morning Glory Drive
Monroe Township NJ 08831
USA

207 Morning Glory Drive
Monroe Township NJ 08831
USA

207 Morning Glory Drive
Monroe Township NJ 08831
USA

X

X

X

 

 

 

52-020875 2

52-020875 2

52-020875 2

OH

OH

OH

10723.10

10723.10

10723.10

292.20

292.20

292.20

NRes - ClbsCityW/H-Fr

NRes - ClbsCityW/H-Fr

NRes - ClbsCityW/H-Fr

11696.96

11696.96

11696.96

292.44

292.44

292.44 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     
     

     
     

 
     
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 


